
GARGI CoLLE 

fRN 5 s, tol-110049/ Siri Fort Road, New Delhi -110049 
qRH9 Phone: +91-11-26497697, $- At/E-mail :gargicollege7@gmail.com 

Ref. No. GC/700/ 2025/83 

S. No. 

1.01 

1.02 

Sealed quotations are invited for the Annual day work to be done in Gargi College within 5 
days i.e. 12.4.2025. The Quotations will be addressed to "PRINCIPAL, GARGI COLLEGE". 

1.03 

1.04 

1.05 
1.06 

1.07 
1.08 

1.1 

1.11 

2.01 

2.04 

Component-A 

BASE B28 JBL 

LINE ARRAY 

1.09 SHARPIE 

2.07 

MONITOR 

SIDE FILL 

2.09 

PODIUM MIC 

2.10 

CORDED MIC KIT 

MIC STAND 
CORDLESS MIC KIT 

2.03 SOFA 

Component - B 

2.02 TABLE (WITH COVER) 

DIGITAL LIGHT CONTROL 

SOUND ENGINEER 

CHAIRS (WITH COVER) 

COFFEE TABLE 

GARGI COLLEGE 
fe eet fayafailctu / University of Delhi 

2.05 RED CARPET AT MAIN ARC FOR SITTING (THICK) 

2.08 PEDESTAL FANS 

(Main Stage- Sound, Light and Tenting) Quantity 

2.06 RED CARPET FOR AISLE AT MAIN ARC 

COOLERS 

(Tenting Requirements) 

2.11 STAGE SIDE WINGS 

MULTICOLOR DRAPES COVERING ON MAIN ARC STAGE 

WITHOUT GAP ON TRUSS 

MULTICOLOR DRAPES COVERING WITH TRUSS FROM 

STAGE TO THE SITING ARE WITHOUT GAP 

2.12 BLACK MASKING ON MAIN ARC STAGE 

2.13 BLACK CARPET IN NEW ACADEMIC BLOCK 

2.14 BIG DUSTBINS (100+ LTR) WITH LIDS AND WHEELS 

2.15 TENT FOR LUNCH 

6 

2 

1 

1 

800 

20 

18 

4 

16x32 feet 

46x5 feet 

20 

20 

45x30 Feet 

60x150 feet 

4 

45x60 feet 

5x60 feet 

20 

15x30 feet 

YEARS 

Rates 

1922-2022 

Prof. (Dr.) Sangeeta Bhatia 
Principal (Oftg.) 

Dated - 07/04/2025 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

