

गार्गी महाविद्यालय GARGI COLLEGE



दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi

सिरी फोर्ट रोड, नई दिल्ली—110049 / Siri Fort Road, New Delhi - 110049 दूरभाष / Phone : +91-11-26497697, ई—मेल / E-mail : gargicollege7@gmail.com

Ref. No. GC/700/2025/83

Dated - 07/04/2025

Sealed quotations are invited for the Annual day work to be done in Gargi College within 5 days i.e. 12.4.2025. The Quotations will be addressed to "PRINCIPAL, GARGI COLLEGE".

S. No.	Component-A (Main Stage- Sound, Light and Tenting)	Quantity	Rates
1.01	BASE B28 JBL	8	
1.02	LINE ARRAY	8	
1.03	MONITOR	6	
1.04	SIDE FILL	2	
1.05	PODIUM MIC		
1.06	CORDED MIC KIT		
1.07	MIC STAND		
1.08	CORDLESS MIC KIT		
1.09	SHARPIE	8	
1.1	DIGITAL LIGHT CONTROL	1	
1.11	SOUND ENGINEER	1	
	Component - B (Tenting Requirements)		
2.01	CHAIRS (WITH COVER)	800	
2.02	TABLE (WITH COVER)	20	
2.03	SOFA	18	•
2.04	COFFEE TABLE	4	
2.05	RED CARPET AT MAIN ARC FOR SITTING (THICK)	16x32 feet	
	RED CARPET FOR AISLE AT MAIN ARC	46x5 feet	
2.06	COOLERS	20	
2.07	TERRETAL FAMC	20	
2.08	MULTICOLOR DRAPES COVERING ON MAIN ARC STAGE	45x30 Feet	
2.10	MULTICOLOR DRAPES COVERING WITH TRUSS FROM STAGE TO THE SITING ARE WITHOUT GAP	60x150 feet	
2.10	STAGE TO THE STITING ARE WITH THE STAGE TO THE STITING ARE WITH THE STAGE TO THE ST	4	
2.11	STAGE SIDE WINGS BLACK MASKING ON MAIN ARC STAGE	45x60 feet	
2.12	BLACK CARPET IN NEW ACADEMIC BLOCK	5x60 feet	
2.13	BIG DUSTBINS (100+ LTR) WITH LIDS AND WHEELS	20	
2.14	BIG DUSTBINS (1007 ETH) WWW.	15x30 feet	
2.15	TENT FOR LUNCH		٨

Prof. (Dr.) Sangeeta Bhatia Principal (Oftg.)